

## Announcing......Golf League for Beginning Golfers 👗 🕺

# 6<sup>th</sup> Annual Summer - 2023 SNAG Golf League

What is **SNAG Golf (Starting New At Golf)**? Players use plastic clubs (Launcher & Roller) with tennistype balls hitting to Velcro targets. Skills Games + 6 to 9 Hole FUN Golf Games. *Also featuring members of Middle School/High School golf teams serving as Playing Mentors.* 

featuring **4** playing sessions of TEAM matches & FAMILY FUN!!!

The purpose of the league is to.....Play FUN Golf in a Team / Golf League Atmosphere Prepare to transition to After School TRADITIONAL Golf (real golf) the next school year. \*\*\* Arrive early and hit practice shots with SNAG Golf equipment

## 9 Holes of SNAG Golf

.....accompanied by parents/grandparents/IRGF Player Cadets who may also play! Ages 3 – 11 WELCOME!!!

Register as 2-Person Teams.....or the IRGF will match players.

Cost: **\$45** per youth participant......siblings ½ price......scholarships available Payment due at first session attending

#### SNAG Golf equipment provided

Location: Sandridge Golf Club - Players Check-In at IRGF Logo/Skirted Table

### **Summer SNAG Golf League**

Tuesdays, July 11, 18, 25 & August 1 5:15 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.

For additional information.....or to **REGISTER**......contact:

Roger Van Dyke, President Indian River Golf Foundation rogervandykeirgf@gmail.com (772) 713-9593 Josh Burdick, SNAG Golf Instructor Indian River Golf Foundation jnb@hotmail.com (401) 623-7972



**IRGF** Player's Club



# 2023 Summer School SNAG Golf League Player REGISTRATION FORM

Name	Boy Girl
School	
	Current Grade
SNAG	Anticipated Graduation Year from High School
Golf	T Shirt Size:
Summer School	Contact information:
Golf League	E-Mail Address:
	Telephone Number:
Name of Parent/Guardian	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	
\$45 Check Payable to: IRGF Scholarships Available Siblings: 1/2 price	
*** GOLF EQUIPMENT PROVIDED ***	
For additional information on the SNAG Golf and TRADITIONAL Golf After School Programs, contact:	
Roger Van Dyke, President Indian River Golf Foundation PGA Life Master Professional <u>rogervandykeirgf@gmail.com</u> (772) 713-9593	

www.snaggolf.com

Sponsored by Mardy Fish Children's Foundation

www.irgf.org